TREUENER LEICHTATHLETIK VEREIN E.V.

| 3. Bezelberglauf - Crosslauf

Platz StNr Name Jg Verein
M6 - 700m
1 954 Reich, Tobias 19 Turnverein 1840 Falkenstein 03:03
2 936 Lorenz, Till 19 TV 1840 Falkenstein 03:04
933 Luis Schmidt 20 SG Neustadt dnf
M8 - 700m
1 941 Friedel, Friedrich 17 ASV Plauen 02:22
2 927 Bauch, Ole 17 Treuener LV 02:41
2 944 Thiele, Silva 17 Treuener LV 02:41
M9 - 700m
1 938  Schmidt Leo 16 SG Neustadt 02:21
2 953 Rewald, Lio 16 Treuener LV 02:27
3 934 Konrad, Matti 16 SG Neustadt 02:46
W6 - 700m
1 926 Bauch, Anna 19 Treuener LV 03:04
2 952 Kretzschmar; Edda 20 ohne 03:16
W7 -700m
1 932 Tenner, Merle 18 SV Theuma 02:45
2 939  Trommer, Leni 18 Treuener LV 03:05
3 940  Trommer, Leonie 18 Treuener LV 03:09
W8 - 700m
1 928 Ebner, Alicia 17 Treuener LV 02:40
2 942 Abel, Sophia-Emma 17 Treuener LV 02:49
3 937 Rauh, Finja 17 ohne 02:53
4 943 Seifart, Aurelia 17 Treuener LV 03:00
W9 - 700m
1 931 Korte, Jolin 16 SV Theuma 02:22
2 930  OelBner, Lusi 16 SV Theuma 02:47
3 949  Zugler, Lia 16 Neustadt 02:48
4 935  Steglich, Minna 16 TV 1840 Falkenstein 02:51
5 929 Petzold, Leonie 16 Treuener LV 02:54



M10 - 1500m

1 950
M11 - 1500m

1 923

2 924
M13- 1500m

1 948
W11 - 1500m

1 925

2 921
W13 - 1500m

1 922

Ide, Flynn

Férster, Rudi
KieBling, Henry

Reinhold, Paul

Reich, Paula
Patz, Amy

OelBner, Leny

ménnlich U18 - 5 km

1 736

Manner - 5 km

739
740
726
738
737
742

O wWN =

W14 -5km

1 713

Frauen - 5 km

1 741

2 715
W35 -5 km

1 707
W50 - 5 km

1 718

2 743

Mller, Damian

Reinhold, Axel
Gorner, Timo
Tunger, Wolf
Schitz, Niklas
Sporn, Rico
Mothes, Wolfgang

Rambach, Leni

Tunger, Katharina
Weidlich, Jessica

Weltschew, Isabel

Klug, Uta
Gottschlich, Daniela

15
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14

12

14
14

12

09

85
71
03
05
71
48

12

98
99

88

47
75

SG Neustadt

TV 1840 Falkenstein
TV 1840 Falkenstein

SG Neustadt

TV 1840 Falkenstein

Treuener LV

SV Theuma

SV Theuma

SG Neustadt
Ellefeld
Treuener LV
Rodewisch

TV 1840 Falkenstein

Reumtengriin

TSV Weischlitz

VfB Lengenfeld
Treunener LV

Treuener LV

Treunener LV
SV Griinbach

08:51

07:16
08:42

07:39

09:16
11:08

07:10

00:20:21

00:23:47
00:24:44
00:25:52
00:27:05
00:32:30
00:38:16

00:38:16

00:30:12
00:32:11

00:23:55

00:27:41
00:34:06



Manner - 10 km

1 945
M35 - 10 km

1 916

2 955

3 947
M40 - 10 km

1 914
M50 - 10 km

1 913
M55 - 10 km

1 917
M60 - 10 km

1 912

Frauen - 10 km

951
920
919
945

AWN =

Lorenz, Max

Benjamin, Kunath
Brendel, David
Hofmann, Martin

Patz, Markus

Steffen, Schmidt

Weidlich, Steffen

Wirth, Jirgen

Gabriel, Anne
Jakob, Anja
RoRbach, Christiane
Rukzio, Rihanna

00
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88

82

74

66
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75
82
08

VFB Lengenfeld

Falkenstein
ohne
FF Untermarxgriin

Treuener LV

BSG Fortschritt Falkenstein

Treuener LV

ViB Lengenfeld

ohne
VSC Klingenthal
SV Theuma
ohne
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00:44:43
00:46:32
01:03:17

00:49:43

00:44:58

00:56:18

00:59:55

00:44:46
00:53:13
00:58:01
01:10:05
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